Position

Captain

Captain

Captain

Paramedic Firefighter

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Paramedic Firefighter

Paramedic Firefighter

Firefighter

Paramedic Firefighter

Paramedic Firefighter

Paramedic Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Department

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Total Wages

$107,067

$92,358

$89,930

$79,826

$76,020

$75,471

$70,953

$70,527

$69,025

$65,401

$59,926

$56,227

$53,487

$52,396

$51,551

$50,589

$46,760

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,534

$36,984

$38,515

$31,554

$39,402

$36,600

$37,603

$35.924

$30,018

$35.739

$36,899

$21,379

$32,364

$24,251

$31,569

$31,317

$27,444



Firefighter

Paramedic Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paramedic Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Crest Forest Fire Protection
District

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

$45,436

$41,140

$36,900

$36,315

$23,142

$18,397

$3,804

$2,716

$2,405

$1,960

$1,314

$1,285

$1,275

$377

$356

$339

$43

$23,687

$27,956

$0

$29,357

$0

$9,818

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



