Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$107,067	\$42,534
Captain		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$92,358	\$36,984
Captain		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$89,930	\$38,515
Paramedic Firefighter		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$79,826	\$31,554
Captain		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$76,020	\$39,402
Engineer		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$75,471	\$36,600
Engineer		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$70,953	\$37,603
Engineer		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$70,527	\$35,924
Engineer		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$69,025	\$30,018
Engineer		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$65,401	\$35,739
Engineer		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$59,926	\$36,899
Paramedic Firefighter		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$56,227	\$21,379
Paramedic Firefighter		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$53,487	\$32,364
Firefighter		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$52,396	\$24,251
Paramedic Firefighter		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$51,551	\$31,569
Paramedic Firefighter		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$50,589	\$31,317
Paramedic Firefighter		Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$46,760	\$27,444

Firefighter	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$45,436	\$23,687
Paramedic Firefighter	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$41,140	\$27,956
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$36,900	\$0
Firefighter	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$36,315	\$29,357
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$23,142	\$0
Paramedic Firefighter	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$18,397	\$9,818
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$3,804	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$2,716	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$2,405	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$1,960	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$1,314	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$1,285	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$1,275	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$377	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$356	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$339	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter - Part Time	Crest Forest Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$43	\$0